Law and Technology
Coordinator: Prof. Ugo Pagallo

Friday April 22 (h. 14.30-17.30)
Law as Meta-technology [Ugo Pagallo,
Department of Law, University of Turin]

Room LL5, Informatics Lab., ground floor

Friday April 29 (h. 14.30-17.30)
The Politics of Robot Autonomy and
Some Thoughts about Interdisciplinarism
[Thomas Burri, Department of Law,
University of St. Gallen]

Room LL5, Informatics Lab., ground floor

Friday May 6 (h. 14.30-17.30)

Value Theory and Data Production in
Information Infrastructures [Niccolo Tempini,
Department of Sociology, Philosophy and
Anthropology, University of Exeter]

Room LL5, Informatics Lab., ground floor

Friday May 13 (h. 14.30-17.30)

Data, Algorithms and Black Boxes

[Ciro Cattuto, Director of Science,
ISI Foundation, Turin]

Sala Lauree Rossa, ground floor

Friday May 20 (h. 14.30-17.30)
Artificial Reproductive Technologies and
Human Rights [Ludovica Poli, Department of Law,

University of Turin]
Room H3, D4, 2" floor

Legal Informatics
Coordinator: Prof. Massimo Durante

Friday May 27 (h. 14.30-17.30)
Sensors, Data, Algorithms: Law-enforcement from
Compliance to Automation [Claudio Lucena,
Center for Legal Studies, Private Law Department,
Paraiba State University - UEPB]

Room H5, D4, 2" floor

Friday June 3 (h. 14.30-17.30)
Online Trust and the Challenge of
Multi-Agent Systems [Massimo Durante,

Department of Law, University of Turin]
Room H5, D4, 2" floor

Friday June 10 (h. 14.30-17.30)
Applications and Implications of Big Data for
Policies and Societies [Emmanuel Letouzé, Director
and co-Founder, Data-Pop Alliance, MIT Media Lab]
Room H5, D4, 2" floor

Friday June 17 (h. 10.00-13.00)
Power and the Internet [Juan Carlos de Martin,
Politecnico of Turin and NEXA Center]
Room H5, D4, 2" floor

Friday July 1 (h. 14.30-17.30)
Criminal Liability of Software Agents:
Theoretical and Practical Implications
[Pedro Miguel Freitas, Faculty of Law,

University of Minho, Braga]
Room H5, D4, 2" floor



